
Kuortane Frisbeegolf → 1. Kierros • 07.12.2025 11:52 (1)

Kuortane Frisbeegolf → 1. Kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aleksi Penttilä

1 Elian Varpula

1 Ilari Onnela

1 Jarkko Koskela

1 Jimi Koskinen

1 Joni Ylitalo

1 Juha Puusti

1 Juho Kallio

1 Jyri Taipale

1 Marco Koivumäki

1 Matias annala

1 Niilo Mäkipelkola

1 Niko Ylitalo

1 Otto Hämäläinen

1 Otto Pyylampi

1 Rami Reinikka

1 Riku Kaunisto

1 Santeri Yliselä

1 Teemu Wirkkala

1 Valtteri Louko

1 Vilippus Honkala
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Kuortane Frisbeegolf → 1. Kierros • 07.12.2025 11:52 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Yleinen

1 Teemu Wirkkala 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -9 47

2 Juha Puusti 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 -6 50

3 Jarkko Koskela 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 -2 54

4 Otto Hämäläinen 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 -1 55

5 Jyri Taipale 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +2 58

5 Valtteri Louko 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 +2 58

7 Rami Reinikka 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 +3 59

8 Juho Kallio 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 +4 60

8 Otto Pyylampi 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 +4 60

10 Santeri Yliselä 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +7 63

11 Marco Koivumäki 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +16 72

Juniorit alle 15

1 Niilo Mäkipelkola 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 -1 55

2 Jimi Koskinen 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 +6 62

3 Ilari Onnela 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 2 +7 63

4 Aleksi Penttilä 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 +8 64

4 Elian Varpula 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 +8 64

6 Matias annala 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +10 66

6 Riku Kaunisto 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 +10 66

8 Joni Ylitalo 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 9 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 +12 68

9 Niko Ylitalo 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 +16 72

10 Vilippus Honkala 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 +17 73
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Kuortane Frisbeegolf → 1. Kierros • 07.12.2025 11:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.3 3.7 4.3 3 3.6 3.5 3.4 3.3 5.5 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 2.6 3 2.5 3.7 2.8 61.4

Difficulty 8 17 11 4 15 14 12 9 18 10 6 13 7 2 5 1 16 3 5.4

Birdie -1 3 1 5 4 2 1 2 2 4 1 2 9 5 12 1 7 61 16%

Par 0 11 7 9 13 7 12 12 12 2 11 12 11 11 11 11 8 8 11 179 47%

Bogey 1 5 11 4 4 9 8 6 6 10 7 4 7 7 1 5 1 9 3 107 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 1 7 1 1 2 1 3 28 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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